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Coal- Grab
:

New
Zealand

Basket— New
Zealand.. Newcastle Fruit:

Apples
and

pears

Butter Cheese Mutton
and
lamb.. Frozen

sundries

D/L
99 Boxes Cts. R.

c/c
F.
c/c

•4,271 18,28952,915 2,894

435 6,760 55,616 17,978
596 204 759 328
435 197 842 438

701 2,118 11,828762 3,791 11,508 3.7,747

14-97 11-33 14-13 15-90523 286 423

" 652 i6,449

16-90 427

Total,
all
classes

Tons

203,766
114,263

1,004,948
144,617

276,582
33,728

Number
of
contracts

139

84

689

92

300

29
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